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Points of Interest

Shopping

Hospital

School

Community Facility

Town Hall

Library

GO Station

General Point of Interest

Transit Ticket Agents	

	 A	� Town Hall
		  150 Mary St.

B	 Milton Leisure Centre
		  1100 Main St. E.
	 C	 Milton Sports Centre
		  605 Santa Maria Blvd.
	 D	 Milton Seniors’ Activity Centre
		  500 Childs Dr.

E	 Sherwood Community Centre
	 6355 Main St. W.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
- - - 5:22 5:28 5:35 5:38 5:44 5:50 5:52 5:59 6:05
- 5:43 5:50 5:52 5:58 6:05 6:08 6:14 6:20 6:22 6:29 6:35

6:05 AM 6:13 6:20 6:22 6:28 6:35 6:38 6:44 6:50 6:52 6:59 7:05

6:35 AM 6:43 6:50 6:52 6:58 7:05 7:08 7:14 7:20 7:22 7:29 7:35

7:05 AM 7:13 7:20 7:22 7:28 7:35 7:38 7:44 7:50 7:52 7:59 8:05

7:35 AM 7:43 7:50 7:52 7:58 8:05 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:32 8:39 8:45

8:05 AM 8:13 8:20 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:48 8:54 9:00 9:02 9:09 9:15

8:45 AM 8:53 9:00 9:02 9:08 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:30 9:32 9:39 9:45

… every 30 minutes to

11:15 AM 11:23 11:30 11:32 11:38 11:45 11:48 11:54 12:00 12:12 12:19 12:25

11:45 AM 11:53 12:00 12:12 12:18 12:25 12:28 12:34 12:40 12:42 12:49 12:55

12:25 PM 12:33 12:40 12:42 12:48 12:55 12:58 1:04 1:10 1:12 1:19 1:25

12:55 PM 1:03 1:10 1:12 1:18 1:25 1:28 1:34 1:40 1:42 1:49 1:55

1:25 PM 1:33 1:40 1:42 1:48 1:55 1:58 2:04 2:10 2:12 2:19 2:25

1:55 PM 2:03 2:10 2:12 2:18 2:25 2:28 2:34 2:40 2:42 2:49 2:55

2:25 PM 2:33 2:40 2:42 2:48 2:55 2:58 3:04 3:10 3:12 3:19 3:25

2:55 PM 3:03 3:10 3:12 3:18 3:25 3:28 3:34 3:40 3:50 3:57 4:03

3:25 PM 3:33 3:40 3:50 3:56 4:03 4:06 4:12 4:18 4:20 4:27 4:33

4:03 PM 4:11 4:18 4:20 4:26 4:33 4:36 4:42 4:48 4:50 4:57 5:03

4:33 PM 4:41 4:48 4:50 4:56 5:03 5:06 5:12 5:18 5:35 5:42 5:48

5:03 PM 5:11 5:18 5:35 5:41 5:48 5:51 5:57 6:03 6:05 6:12 6:18

5:48 PM 5:56 6:03 6:05 6:11 6:18 6:21 6:27 6:33 6:35 6:42 6:48

6:18 PM 6:26 6:33 6:35 6:41 6:48 6:51 6:57 7:03 7:05 7:12 7:18

6:48 PM 6:56 7:03 7:05 7:11 7:18 7:21 7:27 7:33 7:35 7:42 7:48

7:18 PM 7:26 7:33 7:35 7:41 7:48 7:51 7:57 8:03 8:20 8:27 8:33

7:48 PM 7:56 8:03 8:20 8:26 8:33 8:36 8:42 8:48 8:50 8:57 9:03

8:33 PM 8:41 8:48 8:50 8:56 9:03 9:06 9:12 9:18 9:20 9:27 9:33

9:03 PM 9:11 9:18 9:20 9:26 9:33 9:36 9:42 9:48 9:50 9:57 10:03

9:33 PM 9:41 9:48 9:50 9:56 10:03 10:06 10:12 10:18 - - -
10:03 PM 10:11 10:18 - - - - - - - - -

SATURDAY
- - - 7:00 7:06 7:13 7:16 7:22 7:28 7:30 7:37 7:43
- - - 7:30 7:36 7:43 7:46 7:52 7:58 8:00 8:07 8:13

7:43 AM 7:51 7:58 8:00 8:06 8:13 8:16 8:22 8:28 8:30 8:37 8:43

… every 30 minutes to

11:43 AM 11:51 11:58 12:00 12:06 12:13 12:16 12:22 12:28 12:45 12:52 12:58

12:13 PM 12:21 12:28 12:45 12:51 12:58 1:01 1:07 1:13 1:15 1:22 1:28

12:58 PM 1:06 1:13 1:15 1:21 1:28 1:31 1:37 1:43 1:45 1:52 1:58

… every 30 minutes to

3:28 PM 3:36 3:43 3:45 3:51 3:58 4:01 4:07 4:13 4:30 4:37 4:43

3:58 PM 4:06 4:13 4:30 4:36 4:43 4:46 4:52 4:58 5:00 5:07 5:13

… every 30 minutes to

6:43 PM 6:51 6:58 7:00 7:06 7:13 7:16 7:22 7:28 - - -
7:13 PM 7:21 7:28 - - - - - - - - -


